## L04000057006

(Requestor's	Name)	
(Address)		
(Address)	· .	
(City/State/Z	p/Phone #)	
PICK-UP W	/AIT MAIL	
(Business Er	ntity Name)	
(Document N	lumber)	
Certified Copies Ce	rtificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



300280872263

01/14/16=-01014--021 \*\*25.00

2013 JAN 25 PN 1:57

JAN 28 2016 J. HARRIS

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
Personell Touch Flooring LLC SUBJECT:				
SUBJEC	U1	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The encl	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Jeff A Naylor		
Name of Person				
		Personell Touch Flooring	LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		2447 Cedar Knoll Dr.		
			Address	<del></del>
		Apopka, FL 32712		
			City/State and Zip Code	·
		personaltouch.naylor@gma		
			·	otification)
For furth	ner information c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
Jeff A N	Vaylor		904 316-3374	
	Name o	f Person		ime Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>■</b> \$25.	00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COUT Registration Sec Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive	I for filing.  following:  Name of Person  Firm/Company  Address  //State and Zip Code  sed for future annual report notification)  4 316-3374  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy  (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy  Certified Copy  Certified Copy  Certified Copy  Certified Copy  Certified Copy  Certified Copy



January 15, 2016

JEFF A NAYLOR 2447 CEDAR KNOLL DR APOPKA, FL 32712

SUBJECT: PERSONELL TOUCH FLOORING LLC

Ref. Number: L06000057006

We have received your document for PERSONELL TOUCH FLOORING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 516A00001041

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Personell Touch Flooring LLC		
( <u>Name of the Limited Liabili</u> (A Florida	y Company as it now appears on our recor Limited Liability Company)	rds.)
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C	ompany were filed on 06/05/2006	and assigned
lorida document number L06000057006	<u>_</u> .	
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	ted liability company here:	
Personal Touch Contracting LLC		I P3
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lim	ited Liability Company," the designation "LL	C" or the abbreviation; "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:		tolen ZEAC
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	No Change	52 B T
		mis -19 ;
		7. C
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		# 12 OI
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	No Change	نند
. If amending the registered agent and/or regis		ds, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent: No Ch	nange	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street addr	ess
<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

## If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Gay Wade Taylor	4900 Mango Blvd.	■ Add
		West Palm Beach, FL 33411	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			DAdd
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
	<u></u>		Add
			□ Remove
			≕ 🗖 Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change

	• •				-
					-
					-
## <b>5578</b> .					-
				·	_
					_
					-
					_
		ent to the state of the state o	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		-
		1 - 10 - 100 - 1			_
- 11274274					-
-100-04-4		www. 184			-
<del></del>					-
					-
					-
*****					-
Note: If the date document's effect the record spe	of other than the date of filing is listed, the date must be specific and inserted in this block does not mustive date on the Department of State in the detail of the det	neet the applicable statutory fitate's records.	ling requirements, this da	te will not be lis	ted as t
ine 90th da	y after the record is filed.	<u>.</u>			
Dated	<u> </u>	2016			
	( In )	Í		<del></del>	
<del></del>	Signaure of a n	nember or authorized representa	tive of a member	ALL ALL	files fi Mark a
		Typed or printed name of signer		<u> </u>	ATL E
		Do 1 - 61			* ·
		Page 3 of 3		- 37 = #	

Filing Fee: \$25.00